

Equipment Rental Price List

285 Rogue River Hwy
541.476.5219
www.grantspassrental.com

Prices and availability subject to change.

Air Tools

Name	Base Rate	Minimum Rental Period	Daily Rate
185 CFM Compressor	\$85.00	4h	\$140.00
4.2 CFM Compressor	\$20.00	1d	\$20.00
6 CFM Elec. Compressor	\$30.00	1d	\$30.00
90-Pound Hammer	\$35.00	4h	\$55.00
Sandblaster	\$35.00	1d	\$55.00
*T-Post Driver	\$35.00	4h	\$55.00

^{*}Requires 185CFM tow-behind compressor

Automotive

Name	Base Rate	Minimum Rental Period	Daily Rate
Ball Joint Kit	\$30.00	1d	\$30.00
Engine Hoist	\$20.00	1d	\$20.00
Engine Stand	\$15.00	1d	\$15.00
Hub Puller	\$10.00	1d	\$10.00
Ramp	\$15.00	1d	\$15.00
Transmission Jack	\$30.00	1d	\$30.00

Carpet Care

Name	Base Rate	Minimum Rental Period	Daily Rate
26" Yellow Fan	\$15.00	1d	\$15.00
40" Red Fan	\$15.00	1d	\$15.00
Carpet Blower (Snail)	\$20.00	1d	\$20.00
Evacuation Fan	\$30.00	1d	\$30.00

Carpet Tools

Name	Base Rate	Minimum Rental Period	Daily Rate
3" Carpet Iron	\$10.00	1d	\$10.00
6" Carpet Iron	\$15.00	1d	\$15.00
Carpet Cutter	\$10.00	1d	\$10.00
Knee Kicker	\$10.00	1d	\$10.00
Power Stretcher	\$30.00	1d	\$30.00

Concrete Tools

Name	Base Rate	Minimum Rental Period	Daily Rate
Compactor Plate	\$60.00	2h	\$110.00
Concrete Mixer Elec	\$30.00	1d	\$30.00
Concrete Mixer Gas	\$35.00	1d	\$35.00
Concrete Mixer Wheelbarrow	\$30.00	1d	\$30.00
Concrete Vibrator	\$55.00	1d	\$55.00
EDCO Concrete Grinder	\$195.00	1d	\$195.00
EDCO Tile Shark	\$60.00	2h	\$110.00
Hand Tools	\$10.00	1d	\$10.00
Hilti Core Drill *\$25 surcharge	\$40.00	2h	\$100.00
Hilti DG150 *\$25 surcharge	\$40.00	2h	\$100.00
Hilti Gun	\$20.00	1d	\$20.00
Mortar Mixer	\$40.00	1d	\$40.00
Multiquip Jumping Jack	\$60.00	2h	\$110.00
Power Trowel	\$60.00	2h	\$110.00
Re-bar Cutter/Bender	\$20.00	1d	\$20.00

Demo Hammers

Name	Base Rate	Minimum Rental Period	Daily Rate
Hilti TE 1500	\$40.00	2h	\$65.00
Hilti TE 3000	\$40.00	2h	\$85.00
Hilti TE 5	\$20.00	2h	\$45.00
Hilti TE 70	\$20.00	2h	\$50.00

Drywall Tools

Name	Base Rate	Minimum Rental Period	Daily Rate
100' Fish Tape	\$20.00	1d	\$20.00
200' Fish Tape	\$30.00	1d	\$30.00
Airless Sprayer Elec.	\$50.00	1d	\$50.00
Sheet Rock Jack	\$25.00	1d	\$25.00
Texture Gun /w Compressor	\$35.00	1d	\$35.00
Texture Gun no Compressor	\$20.00	1d	\$20.00
Wallpaper Steamer	\$20.00	1d	\$20.00

Excavators

Name	Base Rate	Minimum Rental Period	Daily Rate
Bobcat E32 Mini Excavator	\$205.00	4h	\$315.00
Bobcat E42 Mini Excavator	\$250.00	4h	\$360.00
Case 580 Backhoe	\$250.00	4h	\$350.00

Flooring Tools

Name	Base Rate	Minimum Rental Period	Daily Rate
12" Buffer	\$25.00	1d	\$25.00
15" Buffer	\$25.00	1d	\$25.00
17" Buffer	\$25.00	1d	\$25.00
12"x18" Sander	\$45.00	1d	\$45.00
8" Drum Sander	\$45.00	1d	\$45.00
Floor Nailer (pneumatic)	\$30.00	1d	\$30.00
Lino Roller	\$15.00	1d	\$15.00

Generators

Name	Base Rate	Minimum Rental Period	Daily Rate
10 kW Generator, Honda	\$85.00	1d	\$85.00
1000 Watt Generator	\$30.00	1d	\$30.00
2500 Watt Generator	\$35.00	1d	\$35.00
3600 Watt Generator	\$45.00	1d	\$45.00
4600 Watt Generator	\$50.00	1d	\$50.00
5000 Watt Generator	\$55.00	1d	\$55.00
6000 Watt Generator	\$55.00	1d	\$55.00
6500 Watt Generator	\$55.00	1d	\$55.00

Hand Tools & Ladders

Name	Base Rate	Minimum Rental Period	Daily Rate
125,000 BTU Kerosene Heater	\$85.00	1d	\$85.00
55,000 BTU Kerosene Heater	\$55.00	1d	\$55.00
6 - 30 Ton Bottle Jack	\$10.00	1d	\$10.00
Extension Ladder 16'	\$15.00	1d	\$15.00
Extension Ladder 20'	\$15.00	1d	\$15.00
Extension Ladder 24'	\$20.00	1d	\$20.00
Extension Ladder 28'	\$20.00	1d	\$20.00
Orchard Ladder 12'	\$25.00	1d	\$25.00
Step Ladder 10'	\$10.00	1d	\$10.00
Step Ladder 12'	\$15.00	1d	\$15.00
Step Ladder 14'	\$20.00	1d	\$20.00
Step Ladder 6'	\$10.00	1d	\$10.00

Lawn Care

Name	Base Rate	Minimum Rental Period	Daily Rate
Aerator	\$60.00	2h	\$110.00
Backpack Blower	\$20.00	2h	\$45.00
Basket Roller	\$10.00	1d	\$10.00
Billy Goat Mower	\$60.00	2h	\$110.00
Broadcast Spreader	\$10.00	1d	\$10.00
De-thatcher	\$60.00	2h	\$110.00
Lawn Mower	\$30.00	2h	\$55.00
Lawn Roller	\$10.00	1d	\$10.00
One Man Auger (Caged)	\$90.00	4h	\$150.00
One Man Auger (Towable)	\$90.00	4h	\$150.00
Small Seeder	\$10.00	1d	\$10.00
Sod Cutter	\$60.00	2h	\$110.00
T-Post Driver (Gas)	\$60.00	2h	\$110.00
T-Post Pounder (Manual)	\$10.00	1d	\$10.00
Weed Eater	\$30.00	2h	\$50.00

Lifts & Loaders

Name	Base Rate	Minimum Rental Period	Daily Rate
1930 Genie Lift	\$70.00	4h	\$120.00
Genie GS2669 RT	\$140.00	4h	\$180.00
Genie 34/22 IC Man Lift	\$160.00	4h	\$235.00
*Auger - Walk Behind Loader	\$80.00	2h	\$160.00
Bobcat MT-100	\$100.00	2h	\$250.00
*Forks - Walk Behind Loader	\$60.00	1d	\$60.00
*Harley Rake - Walk Behind Loader	\$80.00	2h	\$160.00
*Tiller - Walk Behind Loader	\$80.00	2h	\$160.00
*Trencher - Walk Behind Loader	\$80.00	2h	\$160.00

^{*}Implements are 50% off when rented with equipment

Material Handling

Name	Base Rate	Minimum Rental Period	Daily Rate
4 Wheel Dolly	\$10.00	1d	\$10.00
Appliance Dolly	\$10.00	1d	\$10.00
Equipment Skates	\$55.00	1d	\$55.00
Genie Mini-Lift	\$35.00	4h	\$55.00
Genie Superlift SLC-24	\$35.00	4h	\$55.00
Hyster 50 Forklift	\$110.00	4h	\$165.00
Pallet Jack	\$20.00	4h	\$35.00
Piano Dolly	\$15.00	1d	\$15.00
Safe Dolly	\$55.00	1d	\$55.00
Tree Dolly	\$30.00	1d	\$30.00

Miscellaneous

Name	Base Rate	Minimum Rental Period	Daily Rate
Hilti Laser Level PR2-SA12	\$70.00	1d	\$70.00
Dehumidifier	\$55.00	1d	\$55.00
Metal Detector	\$15.00	1h	\$40.00
Bomag 3000 Lb Vibra Roller	\$165.00	1d	\$165.00

Plumbing

Name	Base Rate	Minimum Rental Period	Daily Rate
100' Electric Sewer Snake (python)	\$55.00	1d	\$55.00
35' Electric Sewer Snake	\$35.00	1d	\$35.00
75' Electric Sewer Snake	\$45.00	1d	\$45.00
Air Snake	\$35.00	1d	\$35.00

Pumps

Name	Base Rate	Minimum Rental Period	Daily Rate
1-1/2" Electric Sump	\$20.00	1d	\$20.00
2" Diaphragm Pump	\$35.00	1d	\$35.00
2" Electric Sump	\$30.00	1d	\$30.00
2" Trash Pump	\$35.00	1d	\$35.00
3" Trash Pump	\$35.00	1d	\$35.00

Roofing

Name	Base Rate	Minimum Rental Period	Daily Rate
Milwaukee Coil Nailer	\$30.00	1d	\$30.00
FramePro Nailer	\$30.00	1d	\$30.00
Senco MII	\$30.00	1d	\$30.00
Senco P.W.	\$30.00	1d	\$30.00

Saws

Name	Base Rate	Minimum Rental Period	Daily Rate
13" Tile Saw	\$60.00	1d	\$60.00
8" Tile Saw	\$45.00	1d	\$45.00
Beam Saw	\$30.00	1d	\$30.00
Brick & Block Saw	\$60.00	1d	\$60.00
Compound Miter Saw	\$30.00	1d	\$30.00
Demo Saw 14" *\$25 surcharge	\$65.00	2h	\$100.00
Demo Saw 16" *\$25 surcharge	\$65.00	2h	\$100.00
Demo Saw Cart	\$15.00	1d	\$15.00
Demo Walkbehind *\$25 surcharge	\$65.00	2h	\$100.00
Jig Saw	\$10.00	1d	\$10.00
Miter Saw 10"	\$25.00	1d	\$25.00
Sawzall	\$20.00	1d	\$20.00
Skill Saw	\$20.00	1d	\$20.00

Scaffolding

Name	Base Rate	Minimum Rental Period	Weekly Rate
Castors	\$5.00	2d	\$6.00
End Frame	\$7.00	2d	\$9.00
Level Jacks	\$5.00	2d	\$6.00
Plank	\$7.00	2d	\$9.00

Skid Steers / Tillers

Name	Base Rate	Minimum Rental Period	Daily Rate
*Auger - Skid Steer	\$100.00	2h	\$260.00
Bobcat T60 Series Skid Steer	\$130.00	2h	\$310.00
Bobcat T450 Skid Steer	\$120.00	2h	\$270.00
*Forks - Skid Steer	\$60.00	1d	\$60.00
*Grapple Bucket	\$170.00	1d	\$170.00
Front Tine Tiller	\$50.00	2h	\$90.00
Rear Tine Tiller	\$60.00	2h	\$110.00

^{*}Implements are 50% off when rented with equipment

Tractors

Name	Base Rate	Minimum Rental Period	Daily Rate
*Box Scraper	\$110.00	1d	\$110.00
*Mower 5' (TC40)	\$160.00	1d	\$160.00
John Deere 4051M	\$110.00	2h	\$265.00
*Tiller 5' (TC40)	\$160.00	1d	\$160.00

^{*}Tractor price includes one implement

Trailers

Name	Base Rate	Minimum Rental Period	Daily Rate
5 X 10 Box Trailer	\$35.00	4h	\$55.00
Car Dolly	\$45.00	4h	\$65.00
Car Trailer	\$65.00	4h	\$90.00
Double Axle Equip	\$65.00	4h	\$90.00
Double Axle Lift Trailer	\$75.00	4h	\$110.00
Dump Trailer	\$75.00	4h	\$110.00
Horse Trailer	\$75.00	4h	\$110.00
Single Axle Equip	\$35.00	4h	\$55.00

Tree & Hedge

Name	Base Rate	Minimum Rental Period	Daily Rate
6" Chipper	\$110.00	4h	\$165.00
7" Chipper	\$140.00	4h	\$220.00
Chainsaw - 20" Sthil	\$65.00	4h	\$90.00
Hedge Trimmer	\$30.00	2h	\$55.00
Hedge Trimmer - Extended	\$45.00	4h	\$65.00
Pole Saw	\$45.00	4h	\$65.00
Stump Grinder (Tracks)	\$140.00	4h	\$220.00
Wood Splitter	\$60.00	2h	\$110.00

Trenchers

Name	Base Rate	Minimum Rental Period	Daily Rate
Baretto Trencher 6"	\$100.00	2h	\$220.00
Barreto Trencher Stand-on 4"	\$100.00	2h	\$220.00

Vacuum / Wash

Name	Base Rate	Minimum Rental Period	Daily Rate
Shop Vac	\$30.00	1d	\$30.00
2000 PSI Pressure Washer	\$20.00	2h	\$50.00
3500 PSI Pressure Washer	\$30.00	2h	\$70.00